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COSAN SA COM NPV

ISIN: BRCSANACNOR®6

Overview

2024/09/17 22:07:00

Price
13.40 BRL

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

2.76% (0.36)

BRCSANACNOR®G
CSAN3

Bovespa

BRL

Financial

Stock

4,122 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

13.38 BRL (100)
13.40 BRL (1,500)
13.42 BRL

13.46 BRL

13.17 BRL

13.04 BRL
13.321207 BRL
12,131,800
161,610,224.00
17,606
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12
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Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375958
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRCSANACNOR6&ID_NOTATION=13370646
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b19a3bfef211d88fc976ac45911e26cf6be7129e6c9fddcfa97ced5695bdb656&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c9d2f85d9cae4187f&time=1726759779&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b46b8c6d79ed8d5995ab98da6459054250712afa3adb3442cefffcc2c847e0d6&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cf16aa829431305e2&time=1726759779&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21113636f52d1fd570d25731426a1668d8f6c7e82b750b2e71f2c42f318b0e7c&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e77b540e8d8ff6391&time=1726759779&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c73bc98ff0c8cd15094b98d48f5fddf55e3185c78897372bacd99c53d7cf0af9&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a2a41b4e6aac1383a&time=1726759779&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9849db9438f6af2598c320757496028abe52202a6d1d48003aad1fafb8ab41cf&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f50f7b5112ad45898&time=1726759779&tool=RSC

COSAN SA COM NPV

Details

2024/09/17 22:07:00

Price
13.40 BRL

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

2.76% (0.36)

BRCSANACNOR®6
CSAN3

Bovespa

BRL

Financial

Stock

4,122 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.38 BRL (100)
Ask (Ask size) 13.40 BRL (1,500)
Open 13.42 BRL
High 13.46 BRL
Low 13.17 BRL
Close (prev. day) 13.04 BRL
VWAP 13.321207 BRL
Volume (pcs) 12,131,800
Trading volume 161,610,224.00
Number of trades 17,606
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -18.39% -27.76% -42.71%
Perf (abs.) -3.02 -5.15 -9.99
Beta - - -
Volatility 26.67 28.03 32.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 13.08 BRL (8,133,580
13.41 BRL (9,303,647
13.62 BRL (9,657,673
15.78 BRL (8,603,107

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

)

19.89 BRL (2024/01/12)
)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

12.31 BRL (2024/06/12
19.89 BRL (2024/01/12
12.31 BRL (2024/06/12

Arbitrage views

Exchange [¥ Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Bovespa 2024/09/17 22:07 13.40 BRL 161.61 17,606
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13370646

COSAN SA COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

‘i cosan

Contact Details
COSAN

Av Presidente Juscelino Kubitschek 1327 - 4
A - 4543011 Sao Paulo

Telefon: +11 3897 9797
Fax: +11 3897 9798
E-mail: ri@cosan.com.br
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